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245 Lytton Avenue, Suite 150, Palo Alto, CA 94301

CLASS A BUILDING
±2,603 SF Available

19-0138.02/19

TASSO STREET
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA



TASSO STREET, PALO ALTO
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TASSO STREET, PALO ALTO

PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS

• ±2,603 SF

• 3rd Floor Views w/ Balcony

• Prominent Downtown Class A Building

• Secured Underground Parking

• High End Interior Finishes 

• Walking Distance to All Downtown Amenities & Caltrain

• Furniture Available

• LED: February 28, 2022

• Available Now
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TASSO STREET, PALO ALTO

550 HAMILTON AVENUE          6

STANFORD

STANFORD

Town & Country
Shopping Center

STANFORD
Shopping CenterShopping Center

Town & Country
Shopping Center

Fo
re

st 
Av

e

Ham
ilto

n A
ve

Ramona St

Bryant St

Waverly St

Cowper St

2

7

6

8

4
5

9
10 11

16

13

17

14

19 20

21
15

19

CCowper St

Cow
CCowper St

Apple Store

Peet’s Coffee
Chico’s
Crepevine
Starbucks
Round Table Pizza

Buca Di Beppo’s
Peet’s Coffee
Jamba Juice
Mayfield Bakery & Cafe
Trader Joe’s
Pluto’s
Kanpai
Joya
Taipan
Nola
Dan Gordon’s
Pampas
St. Michael’s Alley

Caltrain
City Park

Stations

Amenities

2

1

6

3
4
5

12
13

17

14

18

15

19

Nobu20

Bird Dog21

16

st
Av

e

1

3

12

7
8
9
10
11

Middlefield Rd

Heritage
Park

BRANDON SERVICE  650.473.4773 
CLAYTON JONES 650.473.4774 

550 HAMILTON AVENUE          6

STANFORD

STANFORD

Town & Country
Shopping Center

STANFORD
Shopping CenterShopping Center

Town & Country
Shopping Center

Fo
re

st 
Av

e

Ham
ilto

n A
ve

Ramona St

Bryant St

Waverly St

Cowper St

2

7

6

8

4
5

9
10 11

16

13

17

14

19 20

21
15

19

CCowper St

Cow
CCowper St

Apple Store

Peet’s Coffee
Chico’s
Crepevine
Starbucks
Round Table Pizza

Buca Di Beppo’s
Peet’s Coffee
Jamba Juice
Mayfield Bakery & Cafe
Trader Joe’s
Pluto’s
Kanpai
Joya
Taipan
Nola
Dan Gordon’s
Pampas
St. Michael’s Alley

Caltrain
City Park

Stations

Amenities

2

1

6

3
4
5

12
13

17

14

18

15

19

Nobu20

Bird Dog21

16
st

Av
e

1

3

12

7
8
9
10
11

Middlefield Rd

Heritage
Park

550 HAMILTON AVENUE          6

STANFORD

STANFORD

Town & Country
Shopping Center

STANFORD
Shopping CenterShopping Center

Town & Country
Shopping Center

Fo
re

st 
Av

e

Ham
ilto

n A
ve

Ramona St

Bryant St

Waverly St

Cowper St

2

7

6

8

4
5

9
10 11

16

13

17

14

19 20

21
15

19

CCowper St

Cow
CCowper St

Apple Store

Peet’s Coffee
Chico’s
Crepevine
Starbucks
Round Table Pizza

Buca Di Beppo’s
Peet’s Coffee
Jamba Juice
Mayfield Bakery & Cafe
Trader Joe’s
Pluto’s
Kanpai
Joya
Taipan
Nola
Dan Gordon’s
Pampas
St. Michael’s Alley

Caltrain
City Park

Stations

Amenities

2

1

6

3
4
5

12
13

17

14

18

15

19

Nobu20

Bird Dog21

16

st
Av

e

1

3

12

7
8
9
10
11

Middlefield Rd

Heritage
Park

AMENITIES MAP

TASSO STREET

TASSO STREET, PALO ALTO

Drive Time
Hwy 280 to Project: 14 Minutes
Hwy 101 to Project: 7 Minutes

22 Minutes from Palo Alto to 
Downtown San Jose via the    
            Baby Bullet

45 Minutes from  
San Francisco to Palo Alto

NORTHBOUND

From 5am to 12pm: 18 Trains

From 12pm to 12am: 20 Trains


